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100G QSFP28 LR4

4x25G NRZ DFB-based LAN-WDM transmitter
4x25G NRZ meet CAUI-4 electrical interface

4x25G EML LAN-WDM transmitter
4x25G NRZ retimed CAUI-4 electrical interface

4x25G EML LAN-WDM transmitter
4x25G NRZ retimed CAUI-4 electrical interface

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter

100G QSFP28 ER4

100G QSFP28 ZR4

400G QSFP56-DD

LR4/FR4

8x50G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-8 electrical interface

LR LR

10G SFP+ DWDM ZR

DWDM-rated Cooled EML-based transmitter

10G SFP+ DWDM ER

Cooled 1550nm EML-based transmitter

25G SFP28 DWDM LR

Cooled EML DFB-based C-band DWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

400G CFP2-DCO

CFP2-DCO, 191.37196. ITHz tunable
Tx output power up to +3dBm, BtB OSNR 22 dB@DP-16QAM

400G QSFP-DD  ZR+
DCO

OpenZR+, 191.37196. 1THz tunable, BtB OSNR 24 dB@400ZR+
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OpenZR+, Open ROADM, 191.37196. 1THz tunable,
400G QSFP-DD ZR+ HP Tx output power up to +5 dBm, IB Tx OSNR =40dB@0dBm, OOB Tx OSNR
=45dB

PRI BOR AR

. Space efficiency; High saturation output power; Wide input dynamic
Pluggable Amplifier .
range detection

RFA/Hybrid AGC control and intelligent pump management, Ultra Low NF
EDFA ARRAY Excellent dynamic performance;2x, 4x, 8x,12x, 16x parallel EDFA
DCO-Build-in EDFA Space efficiency;Ultra Low NF
FLI% DG Th REAS R
OTDR In house LD & APD;High dynamic range
Wavelength range: C / L / C&L band;
OPM Flex—grid channel spacing;

Support integrated 1X4/8 optical switch

ADD & DROP in one module (Dual NXM: N=4/8/16, M=4/8/16/24/32)
MCS Based on in house MEMS optical switch
Support C & L band

Wide operating wavelength range

OLP Support 1+1 & 1:1 protection solutions
Compact-size
AWG/VMUX Low IL;Super band;Fast Attenuation Response
WSS In house LCoS chip;Flex—Grid; Support single / twin 1XN ports
FEIR W 2 A
Compact—size;
TOF Support typical 3dB Bandwidths from 120GHz to 300GHz;
Optional supporting attenuation control.
TAP PD Ultra compact size;Low WDL & PDL
CIR/Interleaver Low IL:;High Isolation;Wide bandwidth
Ezigéients/lso Compact-size;Gule free in light path.
ITLA In-house chip
WDM Low insertion loss and wide passband
Mini LC/MT Space Saving

AN S T E X AR AN o [ 42 A= i 35 A 1G 2] 50G #1805 1) BOSA A1y
Wk, AR AFE 46 LTE A 56 MZ%FH CPRI/eCPRI [HRT L etk iid, 23 10km. 20km.
40km ZEALHIBE RS, SHEAOG. CWDM. LWDM. MWDM &3k K72, 720N R FNE T
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Back-haul Transceiver Solution

Mid-haul Transcelver Solution

High Speed Solution

PRSI

Resigentiol krea
&=y
ONY
BOsA
'
oNY
ODN Gavernmant
- — ~ ONU Optical Tramacenver
oNU
CAT Optical Tramcriver
- )= =
e . M)
Aggregaton
o . DU A, Dark Fiber Solution
e
& Access ®
v |§§ AA
BN cmmy e =
DU comiew s o )
=
o ((") awa ((.)) WOM Solution

A Radio over Fiber Solution

WDM

Support 1GPON& 10G PON & 25GPON & 50GPON;
Low IL & PDL;High isolation;

OLT

XGSPON& GPON Combo
SFP+ OLT

1577nm EML and 1490nm DFB transmitter
1270nm and 1310nm APD receiver

10
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XG-PON1 & GPON Combo
SFP+ OLT

1577nm EML and 1490nm DFB transmitter
1270nm and 1310nm APD receiver

XGS-PON OLT SFP+ I-
temp

1577nm EML transmitter and 1270nm APD receiver

XGS-PON OLT XFP I-temp

1577nm EML transmitter and 1270nm APD receiver

50G PON ONU QSFP28

1300+ 10nm DML transmitter
1342+2nm APD receiver

50G PON OLT QSFP28

1342+2nm EML transmitter
1300+ 10nm APD receiver

ONU

XG-PON1 ONU SFP+ C-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1577nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XGS-PON ONU SFP+ C-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1578nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XG-PON1 ONU SFP+ I-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1579nm continuous—mode APD receiver

XGS-PON ONU SFP+ I-
temp

1270nm DFB burst-mode transmitter
1580nm continuous—mode APD receiver

10G Triplex ONU

10Gb/s 1270nm burst-mode transmitter
10Gb/s 1577nm continuous—mode receiver
1555nm PIN Analog CATV Receiver

BOSA

XGPON ONU BOSA

1270nm DFB and 1577nm APD

XGSPON ONU BOSA

1270nm DFB and 1577nm APD

GPON BOSA

1310nm DFB and 1490nm PIN

Dual BOSA

10G 1270nm DFB and 1.25G 1310nm DFB transmitter
10G 1577nm APD and 2.5G 1490nm APD receiver

FTTR OLT BOSA

1490nm DFB transmitter and 1310nm PIN Receiver

Support CWDM; LANWDM; DWDM;

VDM High Demux channel isolation;Low IL & PDL
Hij 1%

25G 10km 1310nm SFP28 25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver
25G BIDI

1270nm/1330nm  SFP28

25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 CWDM6 LR

25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 MWDM1Z LR

25G DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

25G SFP28 LWDM LR

Cooled DML DFB-based O-band LWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

25G SFP28 DWDM LR

Cooled EML DFB-based C-band DWDM transmitter
25G NRZ retimed 25GAUI electrical interface

10G SFP+ DWDM LR

DWDM-rated Cooled EML-based transmitter

RoF 2T2R

Customized form factor
Supports 400Mhz to 3. 6Ghz
10km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)

Hhml %

11
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4x25G NRZ DFB-based LAN-WDM transmitter

100G QSFP28 LR 4x25G NRZ meet CAUI-4 electrical interface

50G PAM4 SFP56 LR 26. 56G PAM4 DFB transmitter and 25G PIN receiver

1x53G PAM4 EML 1270/1330nm transmitter

50G QSFP28 BIDT LRI 2x26. 5625G NRZ compliant to 50GAUI-2 electrical interface

1x53G PAM4 DFB-based 1270/1330nm transmitter

50G QSFP28 BIDT ER1 2x26. 5625G NRZ compliant to 50GAUI-2 electrical interface

N FIHHRBEE PSRBT S ESEE O AT B, VR, fERE RS, SRR
O EBOGRER . HE O R ORI, A0C CHIEIEE) S5/ Hd bt PGB SZH#E 100Gb/ s+
200Gb/s+ 400Gb/s+ 800Gb/s+ 1.6Tb/s Z5ifi%, CKF QSFP. QSFP-DD. OSFP ZFdf%:, C#F 100m. 2km,
10km SEAEHIPEES . =0 B SR AN A0 T

"CORE/SPINE

. SWITCHES & o
PRSI UT

1. 6T

8x200G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm transmitter

16T OSFP224 DR8 8x200G PAM4 Electrical interface

1. 6T OSFP-XD DR8 SIP 8x200G PAM4 SIP Modulator

8x200G PAM4 Cooled EML 1311nm transmitter

1. 6T OSFP=XD DR8* 16x100G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-4 Electrical interface

8x200G PAM4 Sipho-based 1310nm transmitter

1.6T OSFP112=XD DRS 16x100G PAM4 Electrical interface

12
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800G
e i
v e e O
o o
o .
o - L
e e e
o ot e
o -t i1 e
o o i
006 OSFPIL2 204 110 BAIO0G PAVA Elecrriont Interface
400G
o e L T
o v s T
o i e
oo | b e O e
o s o
o s .
4x100G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter

400G

QSFP56-DD VR4

8x50G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD DR4

4x100G PAM4 Sipho or EML-based 1310nm transmitter
8x5b0G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD FR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x50G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD LR4

4x100G PAM4 EML-based CWDM transmitter
8x50G PAM4 Electrical interface

400G

QSFP56-DD AOC

8x50G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
8x50G PAM4 retimed 400GAUI-8 Electrical interface

13
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